1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.13
1.10.42

1.11.68
1.11.69
1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.72
1.11.78
1.11.78
1.11.79

1.41.68
1.41.69
1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.72
1.11.78
1.11.78
1.11.79

1.36.70
1.36.71
1.36.71
1.36.71
1.36.72
1.36.78
1.36.79

Schiitzenbriiderschaft » Weidmannsheil«
Klein Nordende-Lieth von 1919 e."V.

Vorname

Frank

Jan
Torben
Finn-Ole
Daniela
Alexander

Sascha
Judith
Stefan
Sylvia
Sabine
Melanie
Kai-Uwe
Hans-Jirgen
Gerd
Marianne

Sascha
Judith
Stefan
Sylvia
Sabine
Kai-Uwe
Hans-JUrgen
Gerd
Marianne

Stefan
Sylvia
Sabine
Wiebke
Kai-Uwe
Gerd
Marianne

Kreismeisterschaft 2024

Nachname
LG Freihand

Reintjes

Sbresny

Sbresny

Merz

Vollstedt

Werner

LG Auflage
Reimer

Fandrich
Mohr
Willms
Nickel
Bajohr
Buchholz
Suhr
Schliter
Klann

KK 50m Auflage
Reimer

Fandrich
Mohr
Willms
Nickel
Buchholz
Suhr
Schliter
Klann

KK 100m Auflage

Mohr
Willms
Nickel
Buchholz
Buchholz
Schliter
Klann

Hier

Ringe

401,9
399,4
381,4
353,9
391,2
347,5

304,8
300,8
309,5
312,1
306,6
296,2
311,7
304,5
300,0
303,4

296,3
288,1
292,4
297,8
288,9
298,0
288,0
255,6
269,3

305,4
306,2
307,0
300,0
309,0
300.1
300,2

Platz

Die Ergebnisse von allen Vereinen findet ihr
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Limit LM

369,5
369,5
369,5
369,5
368,8
347,5

309,6
308,8
310,9
310,7
310,7
310,7
310,2
307,0
307,0
303,2

300,3
295,0
301,1
301,4
301,4
300,3
293,7
293,7
295,2

311,3
309,2
309,2
309,2
309,0
308,0
307,5
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